Soielplan
B 2 - 1I. Liga Nord 2024/25

Erstellt am: 03.05.2025 - 18:08Uhr
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Hinrunde
15.08.2024 19:00Uhr Pamhagen - Winden 3:0
25.08.2024 19:00Uhr UFC Pama - Winden 1:5
30.08.2024 21:30Uhr Winden - Deutsch Jahrndorf 1:1
06.09.2024 19:30Uhr IlImitz - Winden 1:0
16.11.2024 15:00Uhr Winden - SV Wimpassing 3:1
19.09.2024 21:00Uhr G Neudorf / Parndorf Juniors - Winden 7:2
28.09.2024 18:00Uhr Winden - Tadten 1:2
06.10.2024 17:30Uhr FC Andau - Winden 5:1
11.10.2024 21:30Uhr Winden - Kittsee 0:0
19.10.2024 17:00Uhr Gols - Winden 3:0
27.10.2024 16:00Uhr Winden - Seinbrunn 1:3
02.11.2024 15:00Uhr Gattendorf - Winden 2:3
10.11.2024 16:00Uhr Winden - Rust 2:1
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TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Soielplan

Erstellt am: 03.05.2025 - 18:08Uhr

B 2 - 1I. Liga Nord 2024/25

15.03.2025
23.03.2025
28.03.2025
05.04.2025
11.04.2025
19.04.2025
26.04.2025
04.05.2025
09.05.2025
17.05.2025
24.05.2025
30.05.2025
08.06.2025

17:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
20:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
21:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
18:00Uhr
21:30Uhr
19:00Uhr
17:00Uhr
21:30Uhr
19:30Uhr

Ruckrunde
Winden Pamhagen
Winden UFC Pama
Deutsch Jahrndorf - Winden
Winden Imitz
SVWimpassing - Winden
Winden - SpG Neudorf/ Parndorf Juniors
Tadten - Winden
Winden FC Andau
Kittsee - Winden
Winden Gols
Seinbrunn - Winden
Winden Gattendorf
Rust - Winden
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